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13MM ROD DROP LENGTHS
MODULES AND CONFIGURATIONS
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LUMI

STANDARD ROD LENGTH
900mm
TOTAL HEIGHT

INCLUDING SHADE
AND FITTINGS

1176mm

Standard rod length and

total height apply to the single,

double and triple pendants.

VARIABLE ROD LENGTHS AND CONFIGURATIONS

ROD LENGTH

4OOmm
500mm
600mm
700mm
800mm
900mm
1000mm
1100mm
1200mm
1300mm
1400mm
1500mm
1600mm

(400mm + 400mm joined)

(600mm + 400mm joined)
(600mm + 500mm joined)
(600mm + 600mm joined)
(900mm + 400mm joined)
(900mm + 500mm joined)
(900mm + 600mm joined)
(900mm + 700mm joined)

Custom lengths available by request.

TOTAL DROP
676mm
776mm
876mm
976mm
1076mm
1176mm
1276mm
1376mm
1476mm
1576mm
1676mm
1776mm
1876mm



13MM ROD DROP LENGTHS
MODULES AND CONFIGURATIONS
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INDI

STANDARD ROD LENGTH
900mm
TOTAL HEIGHT

INCLUDING SHADE
AND FITTINGS

1176mm

Standard rod length and

total height apply to the single,

double and triple pendants.

INDI XL

STANDARD ROD LENGTH
900mm
TOTAL HEIGHT

INCLUDING SHADE
AND FITTINGS

1424mm

Standard rod length and

total height apply to the single,

double and triple pendants.

VARIABLE ROD LENGTHS AND CONFIGURATIONS

ROD LENGTH

4LOOmm
500mm
600mm
700mm
800mm
900mm
1000mm
1100mm
1200mm
1300mm
1400mm
1500mm
1600mm

(4O0Omm + 400Omm joined)

(600mm + 400Omm joined)
(600mm + 500mm joined)
(600mm + 600mm joined)
(900mm + 40Omm joined)
(900mm + 500mm joined)
(900mm + 600mm joined)
(900mm + 700mm joined)

Custom lengths available by request.

TOTAL DROP
676mm
776mm
876mm
976mm
1076mm
1176mm
1276mm
1376mm
1476mm
1576mm
1676mm
1776mm
1876mm

VARIABLE ROD LENGTHS AND CONFIGURATIONS

ROD LENGTH

LOOmm

500mm

600mm

700mm

800mm (4O0Omm + 40Omm joined)
900mm

1000mm (600mm + 400mm joined)
1100mm  (600mm + 500mm joined)
1200mm (600mm + 600mm joined)
1300mm (900mm + 400mm joined)
1400mm (900mm + 500mm joined)
1500mm (900mm + 600mm joined)
1600mm (900mm + 700mm joined)

Custom lengths available by request.

TOTAL DROP
92Lkmm
1024mm
1124mm
1224mm
1324bmm
1H2hkmm
1524mm
1624mm
1724mm
1824mm
1924 mm
2024mm
2124mm



13MM ROD DROP LENGTHS
MODULES AND CONFIGURATIONS
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MONI

STANDARD ROD LENGTH
900mm
TOTAL HEIGHT

INCLUDING SHADE
AND FITTINGS

1176mm
Standard rod length and

total height apply to the single,
double and triple pendants.

MONI XL

STANDARD ROD LENGTH
900mm
TOTAL HEIGHT

INCLUDING SHADE
AND FITTINGS

1424bmm
Standard rod length and

total height apply to the single,
double and triple pendants.

VARIABLE ROD LENGTHS AND CONFIGURATIONS

ROD LENGTH

4LOOmm
500mm
600mm
700mm
800mm
900mm
1000mm
1100mm
1200mm
1300mm
1400mm
1500mm
1600mm

(400mm + 40Omm joined)

(600mm + 400mm joined)
(600mm + 500mm joined)
(600mm + 600mm joined)
(900mm + 400mm joined)
(900mm + 500mm joined)
(900mm + 600mm joined)
(900mm + 700mm joined)

Custom lengths available by request.

TOTAL DROP
676mm
776mm
876mm
976mm
1076mm
1176mm
1276mm
1376mm
1476mm
1576mm
1676mm
1776mm
1876mm

VARIABLE ROD LENGTHS AND CONFIGURATIONS

ROD LENGTH

LOOmm
500mm
600mm
700mm
800mm
900mm
1000mm
1100mm
1200mm
1300mm
1400mm
1500mm
1600mm

(4OOmm + 4LOOmm joined)

(600mm + 400mm joined)
(600mm + 500mm joined)
(600mm + 600mm joined)
(900mm + 400mm joined)
(900mm + 500mm joined)
(900mm + 600mm joined)
(900mm + 700mm joined)

Custom lengths available by request.

TOTAL DROP
92Lkmm
1024mm
1124mm
1224mm
1324bmm
1H2hkmm
1524mm
1624mm
1724mm
1824mm
1924mm
2024mm
2124mm
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SCANDAL

STANDARD ROD LENGTH
1100mm

(600mm + 500mm joined)
TOTAL HEIGHT

INCLUDING SHADE
AND FITTINGS

1195.5mm

Standard rod length and
total height apply to the
short and long pendants.

TRILOGY
HORIZONTAL

STANDARD ROD LENGTH
1100mm

(600mm + 500mm joined)
TOTAL HEIGHT

INCLUDING SHADE
AND FITTINGS

1236mm

VARIABLE ROD LENGTHS AND CONFIGURATIONS

ROD LENGTH

400Omm
500mm
600mm
700mm
800mm
900mm
1000mm
1100mm
1200mm
1300mm
1400mm
1500mm
1600mm

(+O0Omm + 400mm joined)

(600mm + 400Omm joined)
(600mm + 500mm joined)
(600mm + 600mm joined)
(900mm + 400Omm joined)
(900mm + 500mm joined)
(?00mm + 600mm joined)
(?00mm + 700mm joined)

Custom lengths available by request.

TOTAL DROP
495.5mm
595.5mm
695.5mm
795.5mm
895.5mm
995.5mm
1095.5mm
1195.5mm
1295.5mm
1395.5mm
1495.5mm
1595.5mm
1695.5mm

VARIABLE ROD LENGTHS AND CONFIGURATIONS

ROD LENGTH

400mm
500mm
600mm
700mm
800mm
900mm
1000mm
1100mm
1200mm
1300mm
1400mm
1500mm
1600mm

(+O0Omm + 400Omm joined)

(600mm + 400mm joined)
(600mm + 500mm joined)
(600mm + 600mm joined)
(900mm + 4OOmm joined)
(?00mm + 500mm joined)
(?00mm + 600mm joined)
(900mm + 700mm joined)

Custom lengths available by request.

TOTAL DROP
536mm
636mm
736mm
836mm
936mm
1036mm
1136mm
1236mm
1336mm
1436mm
1536mm
1636mm
1736mm



3/8” ROD DROP LENGTHS
MODULES AND CONFIGURATIONS
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FIZI SINGLE BALL

STANDARD ROD LENGTH

1200mm
(300mm + 900mm joined)
TOTAL HEIGHT

INCLUDING SHADE
AND FITTINGS

1355mm

FIZI TRIPLE BALL

STANDARD ROD LENGTH

1200mm
(B300mm + 900mm joined)
TOTAL HEIGHT

INCLUDING SHADE
AND FITTINGS

1355mm

VARIABLE ROD LENGTHS AND CONFIGURATIONS

ROD LENGTH

4OOmm
500mm
600mm
700mm
800mm
900mm
1000mm
1100mm
1200mm
1300mm

(300mm + 100mm joined)
(300mm + 200mm joined)
(300mm + 300mm joined)

(300mm + 500mm joined)

(B300mm + 700mm joined)
(300mm + 800mm joined)
(300mm + 900mm joined)
(B300mm +1000mm joined)

Custom lengths available by request.

TOTAL DROP
555mm
655mm
755mm

855mm
955mm
1055mm
1155mm
1255mm
1355mm
1455mm

VARIABLE ROD LENGTHS AND CONFIGURATIONS

ROD LENGTH

4OO0Omm
500mm
600mm

700mm
800mm
900mm
1000mm
1100mm
1200mm
1300mm

(300mm + 100mm joined)
(300mm + 200mm joined)
(B300mm + 300mm joined)

(300mm + 500mm joined)

(B300mm + 700mm joined)
(300mm + 800mm joined)
(B300mm + 900mm joined)
(300mm + 1000mm joined)

Custom lengths available by request.

TOTAL DROP
555mm
655mm
755mm

855mm
955mm
1055mm
1155mm
1255mm
1355mm
1455mm



3/8” ROD DROP LENGTHS
MODULES AND CONFIGURATIONS
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FLOAT

STANDARD ROD LENGTH
700mm
TOTAL HEIGHT

INCLUDING SHADE
AND FITTINGS

1282mm

OVOLO

STANDARD ROD LENGTH
800mm

(300mm + 500mm joined)
TOTAL HEIGHT

INCLUDING SHADE
AND FITTINGS

1374mm

Shade dimensions inclusive of
overall height may vary marginally
due to the nature of mouth blown
glass.

VARIABLE ROD LENGTHS AND CONFIGURATIONS

ROD LENGTH

4O0Omm
500mm
600mm

700mm
800mm
900mm
1000mm
1100mm
1200mm
1300mm

(300mm + 100mm joined)
(300mm + 200mm joined)
(300mm + 300mm joined)

(300mm + 500mm joined)

(B300mm + 700mm joined)
(300mm + 800mm joined)
(300mm + 900mm joined)
(B300mm +1000mm joined)

Custom lengths available by request.

TOTAL DROP

982mm
1082mm
1182mm

1282mm
1382mm
1482mm
1582mm
1682mm
1782mm
1882mm

VARIABLE ROD LENGTHS AND CONFIGURATIONS

ROD LENGTH

4OO0Omm
500mm
600mm

700mm
800mm
900mm
1000mm
1100mm
1200mm
1300mm

(300mm + 100mm joined)
(300mm + 200mm joined)
(B300mm + 300mm joined)

(300mm + 500mm joined)

(300mm + 700mm joined)
(300mm + 800mm joined)
(B300mm + 900mm joined)
(300mm + 1000mm joined)

Custom lengths available by request.

TOTAL DROP
974mm
1074mm
1174mm

1274mm
1374mm
1474mm
1574 mm
1674mm
177%mm
1874mm



3/8” ROD DROP LENGTHS
MODULES AND CONFIGURATIONS
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SLAB

STANDARD ROD LENGTH
900mm
TOTAL HEIGHT

INCLUDING SHADE
AND FITTINGS

1342mm

Shade dimensions inclusive of
overall height may vary marginally
due to the nature of mouth blown
glass.

SLIM

STANDARD ROD LENGTH
900mm
TOTAL HEIGHT

INCLUDING SHADE
AND CEILING PLATE

1220mm

VARIABLE ROD LENGTHS AND CONFIGURATIONS

ROD LENGTH

4O0Omm
500mm
600mm

700mm
800mm
900mm
1000mm
1100mm
1200mm
1300mm

(300mm + 100mm joined)
(B300mm + 200mm joined)
(300mm + 300mm joined)

(300mm + 500mm joined)

(B300mm + 700mm joined)
(300mm + 800mm joined)
(300mm + 900mm joined)
(300mm + 1000mm joined)

Custom lengths available by request.

TOTAL DROP
8L42mm
oL2mm
1042mm
1142mm
1242mm
1342mm
1H42mm
1542mm
1642mm
1742mm

VARIABLE ROD LENGTHS AND CONFIGURATIONS

ROD LENGTH

4OO0Omm
500mm
600mm

700mm
800mm
900mm
1000mm
1100mm
1200mm
1300mm

(300mm + 100mm joined)
(300mm + 200mm joined)
(B300mm + 300mm joined)

(300mm + 500mm joined)

(B300mm + 700mm joined)
(300mm + 800mm joined)
(B300mm + 900mm joined)
(300mm + 1000mm joined)

Custom lengths available by request.

TOTAL DROP
720mm
820mm
920mm

1020mm
1120mm

1220mm
1320mm
1420mm
1520mm
1620mm



3/8” ROD DROP LENGTHS
MODULES AND CONFIGURATIONS
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TRILOGY

STANDARD ROD LENGTH
ABOVE BALL
CONFIGURATION

616mm

TOTAL HEIGHT
INCLUDING SHADES
AND FITTINGS

1190mm

Rods below the ball
configuration are fixed
and not variable.
Customisation available
by request.

VARIABLE ROD LENGTHS AND CONFIGURATIONS

ROD LENGTH

300mm + 116mm + 574mm joined
300mm + 216mm + 574mm joined
616mm + 574mm joined

300mm + 416mm + 574mm
300mm + 516mm + 574mm joined
300mm + 616mm + 574mm joined
300mm + 716mm + 574mm joined

Custom lengths available by request.

TOTAL DROP
990mm
1090mm
1190mm

1290mm
1390mm
1490mm
1590mm



