

MODULES AND CONFIGURATIONS





LUMI

900mm

TOTAL HEIGHT INCLUDING SHADE AND FITTINGS

1176mm

Standard rod length and total height apply to the single, double and triple pendants.

STANDARD ROD LENGTH VARIABLE ROD LENGTHS AND CONFIGURATIONS

ROD LENGTH		TOTAL DROP
400mm		676mm
500mm		776mm
600mm		876mm
700mm		976mm
800mm	(400mm + 400mm joined)	1076mm
900mm		1176mm
1000mm	(600mm + 400mm joined)	1276mm
1100mm	(600mm + 500mm joined)	1376mm
1200mm	(600mm + 600mm joined)	1476mm
1300mm	(900mm + 400mm joined)	1576mm
1400mm	(900mm + 500mm joined)	1676mm
1500mm	(900mm + 600mm joined)	1776mm
1600mm	(900mm + 700mm joined)	1876mm



MODULES AND CONFIGURATIONS



INDI

STANDARD ROD LENGTH 900mm

TOTAL HEIGHT INCLUDING SHADE AND FITTINGS

1176mm

Standard rod length and total height apply to the single, double and triple pendants.

VARIABLE ROD LENGTHS AND CONFIGURATIONS

ROD LENGTH		TOTAL DROP
400mm		676mm
500mm		776mm
600mm		876mm
700mm		976mm
800mm	(400mm + 400mm joined)	1076mm
900mm		1176mm
1000mm	(600mm + 400mm joined)	1276mm
1100mm	(600mm + 500mm joined)	1376mm
1200mm	(600mm + 600mm joined)	1476mm
1300mm	(900mm + 400mm joined)	1576mm
1400mm	(900mm + 500mm joined)	1676mm
1500mm	(900mm + 600mm joined)	1776mm
1600mm	(900mm + 700mm joined)	1876mm

Custom lengths available by request.



INDI XL

STANDARD ROD LENGTH 900mm

TOTAL HEIGHT INCLUDING SHADE AND FITTINGS

1424mm

Standard rod length and total height apply to the single, double and triple pendants.

VARIABLE ROD LENGTHS AND CONFIGURATIONS

ROD LENG	FTH .	TOTAL DROP
400mm		924mm
500mm		1024mm
600mm		1124mm
700mm		1224mm
800mm	(400mm + 400mm joined)	1324mm
900mm		1424mm
1000mm	(600mm + 400mm joined)	1524mm
1100mm	(600mm + 500mm joined)	1624mm
1200mm	(600mm + 600mm joined)	1724mm
1300mm	(900mm + 400mm joined)	1824mm
1400mm	(900mm + 500mm joined)	1924mm
1500mm	(900mm + 600mm joined)	2024mm
1600mm	(900mm + 700mm joined)	2124mm



MODULES AND CONFIGURATIONS



MONI

STANDARD ROD LENGTH 900mm

TOTAL HEIGHT INCLUDING SHADE AND FITTINGS

1176mm

Standard rod length and total height apply to the single, double and triple pendants.

VARIABLE ROD LENGTHS AND CONFIGURATIONS

ROD LENGTH		TOTAL DROP
400mm		676mm
500mm		776mm
600mm		876mm
700mm		976mm
800mm	(400mm + 400mm joined)	1076mm
900mm		1176mm
1000mm	(600mm + 400mm joined)	1276mm
1100mm	(600mm + 500mm joined)	1376mm
1200mm	(600mm + 600mm joined)	1476mm
1300mm	(900mm + 400mm joined)	1576mm
1400mm	(900mm + 500mm joined)	1676mm
1500mm	(900mm + 600mm joined)	1776mm
1600mm	(900mm + 700mm joined)	1876mm

Custom lengths available by request.



MONI XL

STANDARD ROD LENGTH 900mm

TOTAL HEIGHT INCLUDING SHADE AND FITTINGS

1424mm

Standard rod length and total height apply to the single, double and triple pendants.

VARIABLE ROD LENGTHS AND CONFIGURATIONS

ROD LENG	FTH .	TOTAL DROP
400mm		924mm
500mm		1024mm
600mm		1124mm
700mm		1224mm
800mm	(400mm + 400mm joined)	1324mm
900mm		1424mm
1000mm	(600mm + 400mm joined)	1524mm
1100mm	(600mm + 500mm joined)	1624mm
1200mm	(600mm + 600mm joined)	1724mm
1300mm	(900mm + 400mm joined)	1824mm
1400mm	(900mm + 500mm joined)	1924mm
1500mm	(900mm + 600mm joined)	2024mm
1600mm	(900mm + 700mm joined)	2124mm



MODULES AND CONFIGURATIONS







SCANDAL

STANDARD ROD LENGTH
1100mm
(600mm + 500mm joined)
TOTAL HEIGHT
INCLUDING SHADE
AND FITTINGS
1195.5mm

Standard rod length and total height apply to the short and long pendants.

VARIABLE ROD LENGTHS AND CONFIGURATIONS

ROD LENGTH		TOTAL DROP
400mm		495.5mm
500mm		595.5mm
600mm		695.5mm
700mm		795.5mm
800mm	(400mm + 400mm joined)	895.5mm
900mm		995.5mm
1000mm	(600mm + 400mm joined)	1095.5mm
1100mm	(600mm + 500mm joined)	1195.5mm
1200mm	(600mm + 600mm joined)	1295.5mm
1300mm	(900mm + 400mm joined)	1395.5mm
1400mm	(900mm + 500mm joined)	1495.5mm
1500mm	(900mm + 600mm joined)	1595.5mm
1600mm	(900mm + 700mm joined)	1695.5mm

Custom lengths available by request.

TRILOGY HORIZONTAL

STANDARD ROD LENGTH
1100mm
(600mm + 500mm joined)
TOTAL HEIGHT
INCLUDING SHADE
AND FITTINGS
1236mm

VARIABLE ROD LENGTHS AND CONFIGURATIONS

ROD LENGTH		TOTAL DROP
400mm		536mm
500mm		636mm
600mm		736mm
700mm		836mm
800mm	(400mm + 400mm joined)	936mm
900mm		1036mm
1000mm	(600mm + 400mm joined)	1136mm
1100mm	(600mm + 500mm joined)	1236mm
1200mm	(600mm + 600mm joined)	1336mm
1300mm	(900mm + 400mm joined)	1436mm
1400mm	(900mm + 500mm joined)	1536mm
1500mm	(900mm + 600mm joined)	1636mm
1600mm	(900mm + 700mm joined)	1736mm



MODULES AND CONFIGURATIONS



FIZI SINGLE BALL

STANDARD ROD LENGTH

1200mm (300mm + 900mm joined)

TOTAL HEIGHT
INCLUDING SHADE
AND FITTINGS
1355mm

VARIABLE ROD LENGTHS AND CONFIGURATIONS

ROD LENG	F TH	TOTAL DROP
400mm	(300mm + 100mm joined)	555mm
500mm	(300mm + 200mm joined)	655mm
600mm	(300mm + 300mm joined)	755mm
700mm		855mm
800mm	(300mm + 500mm joined)	955mm
900mm		1055mm
1000mm	(300mm + 700mm joined)	1155mm
1100mm	(300mm + 800mm joined)	1255mm
1200mm	(300mm + 900mm joined)	1355mm
1300mm	(300mm + 1000mm joined)	1455mm

Custom lengths available by request.



STANDARD ROD LENGTH

1200mm (300mm + 900mm joined)

TOTAL HEIGHT
INCLUDING SHADE
AND FITTINGS
1355mm

VARIABLE ROD LENGTHS AND CONFIGURATIONS

ROD LENGTH		TOTAL DROP
400mm	(300mm + 100mm joined)	555mm
500mm	(300mm + 200mm joined)	655mm
600mm	(300mm + 300mm joined)	755mm
700mm		855mm
800mm	(300mm + 500mm joined)	955mm
900mm		1055mm
1000mm	(300mm + 700mm joined)	1155mm
1100mm	(300mm + 800mm joined)	1255mm
1200mm	(300mm + 900mm joined)	1355mm
1300mm	(300mm + 1000mm joined)	1455mm



MODULES AND CONFIGURATIONS



FLOAT

STANDARD ROD LENGTH 700mm

TOTAL HEIGHT INCLUDING SHADE AND FITTINGS 1282mm

VARIABLE ROD LENGTHS AND CONFIGURATIONS

ROD LENGTH		TOTAL DROP
400mm	(300mm + 100mm joined)	982mm
500mm	(300mm + 200mm joined)	1082mm
600mm	(300mm + 300mm joined)	1182mm
700mm		1282mm
800mm	(300mm + 500mm joined)	1382mm
900mm		1482mm
1000mm	(300mm + 700mm joined)	1582mm
1100mm	(300mm + 800mm joined)	1682mm
1200mm	(300mm + 900mm joined)	1782mm
1300mm	(300mm + 1000mm joined)	1882mm

Custom lengths available by request.



OVOLO

STANDARD ROD LENGTH

800mm

(300mm + 500mm joined)

TOTAL HEIGHT INCLUDING SHADE AND FITTINGS

1374mm

Shade dimensions inclusive of overall height may vary marginally due to the nature of mouth blown glass.

VARIABLE ROD LENGTHS AND CONFIGURATIONS

ROD LENC	TOTAL DROP	
400mm	(300mm + 100mm joined)	974mm
500mm	(300mm + 200mm joined)	1074mm
600mm	(300mm + 300mm joined)	1174mm
700mm		1274mm
800mm	(300mm + 500mm joined)	1374mm
900mm		1474mm
1000mm	(300mm + 700mm joined)	1574mm
1100mm	(300mm + 800mm joined)	1674mm
1200mm	(300mm + 900mm joined)	1774mm
1300mm	(300mm + 1000mm joined)	1874mm



MODULES AND CONFIGURATIONS



SLAB

STANDARD ROD LENGTH 900mm

TOTAL HEIGHT INCLUDING SHADE AND FITTINGS 1342mm

Shade dimensions inclusive of overall height may vary marginally due to the nature of mouth blown glass.

VARIABLE ROD LENGTHS AND CONFIGURATIONS

ROD LENGTH		TOTAL DROP
400mm	(300mm + 100mm joined)	842mm
500mm	(300mm + 200mm joined)	942mm
600mm	(300mm + 300mm joined)	1042mm
700mm		1142mm
800mm	(300mm + 500mm joined)	1242mm
900mm		1342mm
1000mm	(300mm + 700mm joined)	1442mm
1100mm	(300mm + 800mm joined)	1542mm
1200mm	(300mm + 900mm joined)	1642mm
1300mm	(300mm + 1000mm joined)	1742mm

Custom lengths available by request.



STANDARD ROD LENGTH 900mm

TOTAL HEIGHT
INCLUDING SHADE
AND CEILING PLATE
1220mm

VARIABLE ROD LENGTHS AND CONFIGURATIONS

ROD LENGTH		TOTAL DROP
400mm	(300mm + 100mm joined)	720mm
500mm	(300mm + 200mm joined)	820mm
600mm	(300mm + 300mm joined)	920mm
700mm		1020mm
800mm	(300mm + 500mm joined)	1120mm
900mm		1220mm
1000mm	(300mm + 700mm joined)	1320mm
1100mm	(300mm + 800mm joined)	1420mm
1200mm	(300mm + 900mm joined)	1520mm
1300mm	(300mm + 1000mm joined)	1620mm



MODULES AND CONFIGURATIONS



TRILOGY

STANDARD ROD LENGTH ABOVE BALL CONFIGURATION

616mm

TOTAL HEIGHT INCLUDING SHADES AND FITTINGS

1190mm

Rods below the ball configuration are fixed and not variable. Customisation available by request.

VARIABLE ROD LENGTHS AND CONFIGURATIONS

ROD LENGTH	TOTAL DROP
300mm + 116mm + 574mm joined	990mm
300mm + 216mm + 574mm joined	1090mm
616mm + 574mm joined	1190mm
300mm + 416mm + 574mm	1290mm
300mm + 516mm + 574mm joined	1390mm
300mm + 616mm + 574mm joined	1490mm
300mm + 716mm + 574mm joined	1590mm

